
Ref: DIL/SEC/2022-23/17 
Date: June 30, 2022 

The Listing Manager 
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, 
Mumbai-400 001. 

Telephone no: +91 22 2272 1233/1234 
Fax no: +91 22 2272 1919 

BSE Scrip Code: 500068 
Name of the Company: DISA India Limited 

Dear Sir, 

Norican Group 
Shaping Industry 

Please find attached a Notice published in the newspapers pertaining to 37th Annual General Meeting
of the Company over Video Conference, Record date and Final Dividend. This Notice will also be 
placed on our website https://www.disagroup.com/en-in/investor-relations/disa-india-ltd/notices. 

In terms of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, we enclose herewith, a copy each 
of the newspaper clippings of the public notice published in the following newspapers: 

• Financial Express Bangalore edition (June 29, 2022)
• Vishwavani, Bangalore edition (June 30, 2022)

Kindly take this notice as compliance with the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. 

Thanking you, 

Yours sincerely, 

For Disa India Limited 

(t8 
G Prasanna Bairy 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 

Encl: As above 

DISA India Limited 
Registered &. Corporate Office, 

6th Floor, S-604, World Trade Center (WTCI, Brigade Gateway Campus, 26/1, 

Or Rajkumar Road, Malleswaram-Rajajinagar, Bangalore-560 055, Karnataka, India 
T, +9180 22496700-031 F, +9180 224967501 E, bangalore@noricangroup.com 

W, www.noricangroup.com 
CIN, L85110KA1984Pl.C006116 I GST, 29AAACGS0J0fllY 

Regional Sales, 

New Delhi, delhi@noricangroup.com 
Kolkata, kolkata@noricangroup.com 

Pune, pune@noricangroup.com 

Parts &. Services, cdc.india@noricangroup.rnrn 

We are Norican : DISA I ltalpresse Gauss I StrikoWestofen I Wheelabrator 

Manufacturing Facility, 

Turnkur, No. 28-32, Satyamangala Industrial Area, Tumkur- 572104, Karnataka, India. 

L +91 816 6602000/01, E, tumkur@noricangroup.com 
Hosakote, Plot no so, KIAOB Industrial Area, Hosakote - 562114, Karnaraka, India. 

Tc +9180 279171310/27971516. L hosakote@noricanarouo.com 
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